
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

55 

65 

321 

17 

29 

22 

24 

19 

33 

171 

420 

54 

777 

166 

42 

69 

85 

411 

52 

641 

44 

Name 

Michal FILLA 

Tomaš SVITOK 

David BOŽIĆ 

Strahinja KOVAČEVIĆ 

Nicholas SPINELLI 

Alessandro SPINAZZE 

Roberto ANASTASIA 

Danilo MLADENOVIĆ 

Fabio FRANCINI 

Wiktor OSTROWSKI 

Antonio MARIĆ 

Ivan VIŠAK 

Jaroslav BUDZYNSKI 

Kevin WIDMER 

Maciej UKLEJA 

Toni VITIĆ 

Olivier LUPBERGER 

Heros MENNITO 

Nikola LJUMOVIĆ 

Sinisha KOCHOSKI 

Marcin DABROWSKI 

Nat 

CZE 

SVK 

SRB 

SRB 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

SRB 

ITA 

POL 

CRO 

CRO 

POL 

SUI 

POL 

CRO 

SUI 

ITA 

SRB 

MAC 

SVK 

FMN 

ACCR 

SMF 

AMSS 

AMSS 

FMI 

HMS 

HMS 

AMSS 

HMS 

PZM 

HMS 

HMS 

PZM 

FMS 

PZM 

HMS 

FMS 

HMS 

AMSS 

MFMA 

SMF 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati V2 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Aprilia RSV4-RF 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

BMW S1000 RR 

Tyres 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Bridgestone 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Best Tm 

1:28.763 

1:29.758 

1:29.785 

1:30.026 

1:30.562 

1:30.952 

1:31.199 

1:32.153 

1:33.566 

1:33.734 

1:33.768 

1:34.307 

1:34.887 

1:34.894 

1:35.535 

1:35.603 

1:35.751 

1:36.167 

1:36.378 

1:36.551 

1:38.294 

Diff 

0.995 

1.022 

1.263 

1.799 

2.189 

2.436 

3.390 

4.803 

4.971 

5.005 

5.544 

6.124 

6.131 

6.772 

6.840 

6.988 

7.404 

7.615 

7.788 

9.531 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 
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3 

4 

5 

p6 

(22) Alessandro SPINAZZE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(24) Roberto ANASTASIA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

p6 

(19) Danilo MLADENOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(33) Fabio FRANCINI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

p12 

(171) Wiktor OSTROWSKI 

1 

2 

1:31.501 

1:30.812 

1:30.562 

1:35.538 

1:32.137 

1:30.952 

1:32.219 

1:31.056 

1:37.258 

3:37.410 

1:33.860 

1:32.412 

1:31.833 

1:32.054 

1:31.756 

1:31.199 

1:31.792 

1:31.695 

1:31.523 

1:37.504 

2:14.762 

1:33.209 

1:32.153 

1:32.456 

1:50.533 

1:33.677 

1:33.566 

1:35.837 

1:34.342 

1:34.583 

1:34.615 

1:33.733 

1:41.733 

1:34.178 

1:33.814 

1:33.577 

1:40.410 

1:37.160 

1:35.680 

+0.939 

+0.250 

+4.976 

+1.185 

+1.267 

+0.104 

+6.306 

+2:06.458 

+2.908 

+1.460 

+0.881 

+1.102 

+0.804 

+0.593 

+0.496 

+0.324 

+6.305 

+43.563 

+1.056 

+0.303 

+18.380 

+0.111 

+2.271 

+0.776 

+1.017 

+1.049 

+0.167 

+8.167 

+0.612 

+0.248 

+0.011 

+6.844 

+3.426 

+1.946 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(420) Antonio MARIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(54) Ivan VIŠAK 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(777) Jaroslav BUDZYNSKI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(166) Kevin WIDMER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

p9 

(42) Maciej UKLEJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

1:33.734 

1:38.084 

3:06.113 

1:35.201 

1:33.858 

1:38.972 

1:38.367 

1:35.315 

1:34.026 

1:36.209 

1:36.383 

1:34.159 

1:33.768 

1:34.788 

2:06.550 

1:36.266 

1:35.006 

1:34.307 

1:52.379 

1:34.887 

1:35.143 

1:35.538 

1:36.939 

1:48.278 

1:38.038 

1:34.894 

1:34.997 

1:36.978 

1:36.500 

1:37.446 

1:38.465 

1:43.515 

2:19.520 

1:37.994 

1:37.059 

1:36.814 

1:37.139 

1:36.631 

1:44.265 

+4.350 

+1:32.379 

+1.467 

+0.124 

+5.238 

+4.599 

+1.547 

+0.258 

+2.441 

+2.615 

+0.391 

+1.020 

+32.782 

+1.959 

+0.699 

+18.072 

+0.256 

+0.651 

+2.052 

+13.391 

+3.144 

+0.103 

+2.084 

+1.606 

+2.552 

+3.571 

+8.621 

+44.626 

+2.459 

+1.524 

+1.279 

+1.604 

+1.096 

+8.730 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(69) Toni VITIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(85) Olivier LUPBERGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(411) Heros MENNITO 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(52) Nikola LJUMOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(641) Sinisha KOCHOSKI 

1 

3:01.364 

1:35.988 

1:35.535 

1:39.384 

1:38.705 

1:36.728 

1:35.603 

1:36.347 

1:35.844 

1:37.396 

1:43.356 

1:38.609 

1:36.155 

1:36.072 

1:36.696 

1:42.147 

2:46.686 

1:37.287 

1:36.692 

1:35.751 

1:36.293 

1:36.243 

1:37.461 

1:41.413 

3:25.497 

1:36.375 

1:36.167 

1:37.062 

1:36.223 

1:36.426 

1:36.630 

1:36.684 

1:37.649 

1:36.687 

1:36.378 

1:44.642 

1:36.521 

1:47.980 

1:38.893 

+1:25.829 

+0.453 

+3.849 

+3.102 

+1.125 

+0.744 

+0.241 

+1.793 

+7.753 

+2.858 

+0.404 

+0.321 

+0.945 

+6.396 

+1:10.935 

+1.536 

+0.941 

+0.542 

+0.492 

+1.294 

+5.246 

+1:49.330 

+0.208 

+0.895 

+0.056 

+0.259 

+0.463 

+0.517 

+1.271 

+0.309 

+8.264 

+0.143 

+11.602 

+2.342 

(55) Michal FILLA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(65) Tomaš SVITOK 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(321) David BOŽIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(17) Strahinja KOVAČEVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(29) Nicholas SPINELLI 

1 

2 

1:30.788 

1:29.436 

1:29.812 

1:29.661 

1:28.952 

1:29.035 

1:28.834 

1:35.049 

1:29.276 

1:28.763 

1:29.369 

1:33.479 

1:41.805 

1:31.692 

1:31.777 

1:30.750 

1:35.010 

3:30.532 

1:33.520 

1:31.575 

1:34.107 

1:31.250 

1:30.331 

1:29.758 

1:32.998 

1:30.705 

1:29.785 

1:33.566 

2:41.971 

1:30.326 

1:30.570 

1:30.535 

1:41.064 

1:30.944 

1:30.234 

1:30.026 

1:39.339 

1:32.530 

1:33.077 

+2.025 

+0.673 

+1.049 

+0.898 

+0.189 

+0.272 

+0.071 

+6.286 

+0.513 

+0.606 

+4.716 

+13.042 

+1.934 

+2.019 

+0.992 

+5.252 

+2:00.774 

+3.762 

+1.817 

+4.349 

+1.492 

+0.573 

+3.213 

+0.920 

+3.781 

+1:12.186 

+0.541 

+0.785 

+0.750 

+11.279 

+0.918 

+0.208 

+9.313 

+1.968 

+2.515 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

p11 

(44) Marcin DABROWSKI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

1:37.375 

1:36.786 

1:37.246 

1:37.069 

1:36.551 

1:37.215 

1:37.946 

1:36.945 

1:37.477 

1:54.354 

1:41.558 

1:40.105 

1:39.422 

1:38.294 

1:45.245 

+0.824 

+0.235 

+0.695 

+0.518 

+0.664 

+1.395 

+0.394 

+0.926 

+17.803 

+3.264 

+1.811 

+1.128 

+6.951 

Printed: 25.6.2021. 13:56:48 

www.grabarsport.hr 

FIM E Jury President: Cristian Farinelli 

AA Jury President: Goran Lovrić 

Clerk of the Course: Danijel Hatežić 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

AUTOMOTO SHOW GROBNIK 2021 
25.06.2021. FREE PRACTICES 

FIME E / AA STK 1000 - Free Practice 3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.6.2021. 13:00 

Page 2/2 


	05 - FIM E - AA STK 1000 - Free Practice 3
	06 - FIM E - AA STK 1000 - Free Practice 3 - Laptimes

